50
nasal oxygen cannula
sterile
features
made of medical PVC
very soW tips with smooth edges
fastening under the chin with a soW, sliding adjustment ring

latex-free
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./paper-foil
indication
for transporting oxygen from an oxygen source to another
    medical device for oxygen supply, e.g. oxygen mask
5()
DT2100          210 cm +/- 2% 100 x 1 pc.
DT4260          426 cm +/- 2% 50 x 1 pc.
DT7620          762 cm +/- 2% 25 x 1 pc.
EXON
SDFNDJLQJ
OHQJWK
RI�WXELQJ
5()
CTNN-200          200 cm               for infants 25 pcs       10 x 25 pcs
CTNZ-200          200 cm               for children 25 pcs       10 x 25 pcs
CTND-140          140 cm               for adults 30 pcs       10 x 30 pcs
CTND-200          200 cm               for adults 25 pcs       10 x 25 pcs
CTND-300          300 cm               for adults 15 pcs       10 x 15 pcs
CTND-500          500 cm               for adults 10 pcs       10 x 10 pcs
SXUSRVH EXON
SDFNDJLQJ
OHQJWK
RI�WXELQJ

atraumatic, soW rounded, special tip facilitating insertion
    of the catheter to the bladder
tip with two lateral eyes with smooth edges
cone-shaped angled tip, bent at an angle of 45°
transparent tube allowing visual inspection of excreted urine
colour-coded connectors for size recognition, numerical size
    identification on the packaging
single-use
latex-free
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./paper-foil
indication
to drain urine from the bladder in the case of a narrowed urethra
5()
CT-08-40                400 mm CH 8 blue          60 pcs  10 x 60 pcs
CT-10-40                400 mm CH 10 black          60 pcs  10 x 60 pcs
CT-12-40                400 mm CH 12 white          50 pcs  10 x 50 pcs
CT-14-40                400 mm CH 14 green          50 pcs  10 x 50 pcs
CT-16-40                400 mm CH 16 orange          50 pcs  10 x 50 pcs
CT-18-40                400 mm CH 18 red          40 pcs  10 x 40 pcs
CT-20-40                400 mm CH 20  yellow          40 pcs  10 x 40 pcs
CT-22-40                400 mm CH 22 purple          40 pcs  10 x 40 pcs
CT-24-40                400 mm CH 24 dark blue          40 pcs  10 x 40 pcs
LQWHUPHGLDWH
SDFNDJLQJ
OHQJWK VL]H FRORXU EXON
SDFNDJLQJ

atraumatic, soW rounded tip, curved cannula
radiopaque line
equipped with obturator
single-use
latex-free
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./rigid blister
indication
to control respiratory tracts in people aWer tracheostomy
introduced to the airways by a surgical incision of the tracheal’s
    front wall to allow ventilation
provides free breathing bypassing the nose, throat and larynx
bulk packaging:
10 x 10 pcs
5()
RTM-40          4.0  10 pcs
RTM-45          4.5  10 pcs
RTM-50          5.0  10 pcs
RTM-60          6.0  10 pcs
RTM-65          6.5  10 pcs
RTM-70          7.0  10 pcs
RTM-75          7.5  10 pcs
RTM-80          8.0  10 pcs
RTM-85          8.5  10 pcs
RTM-90          9.0  10 pcs
RTM-95          9.5  10 pcs
RTM-100          10.0  10 pcs
LQWHUPHGLDWH
SDFNDJLQJ
VL]H

low-pressure, high-volume cuX
tube size marked in 4 places (on the connector, on the pilot balloon and in two
    places on the tube body)
detachable connector with an outer diameter of 15 mm
pilot balloon with LOT and size indication
single-use
latex-free
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./paper-foil
indication
for both oral and nasal intubation
inserted into the trachea to prevent airway obstruction and respiratory failure
bulk packaging:
10 x 20 pcs
5()
RIM-30          I.D. (mm) 3.0 20 pcs
RIM-35          I.D. (mm) 3.5 20 pcs
RIM-40          I.D. (mm) 4.0 20 pcs
RIM-45          I.D. (mm) 4.5 20 pcs
RIM-50          I.D. (mm) 5.0 20 pcs
RIM-55          I.D. (mm) 5.5 20 pcs
RIM-60          I.D. (mm) 6.0 20 pcs
RIM-65          I.D. (mm) 6.5 20 pcs
RIM-70          I.D. (mm) 7.0 20 pcs
RIM-75          I.D. (mm) 7.5 20 pcs
RIM-80          I.D. (mm) 8.0 20 pcs
RIM-85          I.D. (mm) 8.5 20 pcs
RIM-90          I.D. (mm) 9.0 20 pcs
RIM-95          I.D. (mm) 9.5 20 pcs
RIM-100          I.D. (mm) 10.0 20 pcs
LQWHUPHGLDWH
SDFNDJLQJ
VL]H
reinforced endotracheal tube

tube size marked in 4 places (on the connector, on the pilot balloon and in two
    places on the tube body)
detachable connector with an outer diameter of 15 mm
single-use
latex-free
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./paper-foil
indication
for both oral and nasal intubation
inserted into the trachea to prevent airway obstruction and respiratory failure
for intubation of the patient in an unusual position, with a high risk of kinking
    the endotracheal tube
bulk packaging:
10 x 10 pcs
5()
RIMZP-30          I.D. (mm) 3.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-35          I.D. (mm) 3.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-40          I.D. (mm) 4.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-45          I.D. (mm) 4.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-50          I.D. (mm) 5.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-55          I.D. (mm) 5.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-60          I.D. (mm) 6.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-65          I.D. (mm) 6.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-70          I.D. (mm) 7.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-75          I.D. (mm) 7.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-80          I.D. (mm) 8.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-85          I.D. (mm) 8.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-90          I.D. (mm) 9.0 10 pcs
RIMZP-95          I.D. (mm) 9.5 10 pcs
RIMZP-100          I.D. (mm) 10.0 10 pcs
LQWHUPHGLDWH
SDFNDJLQJ
VL]H

equipped with lateral Murphy eye
graduated every 1 cm
double depth marker to control the position of the tube
tube size marked in 3 places (on the connector and in two places on the tube body)
detachable connector with an outer diameter of 15 mm
single-use
latex-free
EO sterilized
packaging: 1 pc./paper-foil
indication
for both oral and nasal intubation
inserted into the trachea to prevent airway obstruction and respiratory failure
bulk packaging:
10 x 20 pcs
5()
RIB-20          I.D. (mm) 2.0 20 pcs
RIB-25          I.D. (mm) 2.5 20 pcs
RIB-30          I.D. (mm) 3.0 20 pcs
RIB-35          I.D. (mm) 3.5 20 pcs
RIB-40          I.D. (mm) 4.0 20 pcs
RIB-45          I.D. (mm) 4.5 20 pcs
RIB-50          I.D. (mm) 5.0 20 pcs
RIB-55          I.D. (mm) 5.5 20 pcs
RIB-60          I.D. (mm) 6.0 20 pcs
RIB-65          I.D. (mm) 6.5 20 pcs
RIB-70          I.D. (mm) 7.0 20 pcs
RIB-75          I.D. (mm) 7.5 20 pcs
RIB-80          I.D. (mm) 8.0 20 pcs
RIB-85          I.D. (mm) 8.5 20 pcs
RIB-90          I.D. (mm) 9.0 20 pcs
RIB-95          I.D. (mm) 9.5 20 pcs
RIB-100          I.D. (mm) 10.0 20 pcs
LQWHUPHGLDWH
SDFNDJLQJ
VL]H
intubation stylet

the size
SIZE AND REFERENCE
CATALOGUE
NUMBER
SIZE
[G]
SIZE
[mm]
COLOUR
FLOW RATE
[ml/min]
INTERMEDIATE
PACKAGING
BULK
PACKAGING
KDF-06-19 26 x ¾’’ 0,6 x 19  violet 17 100 pcs 10 x 100 pcs
KDF-07-19 24 x ¾’’ 0,7 x 19  yellow 23 100 pcs 10 x 100 pcs
KDF-09-25 22 x 1’’ 0,9 x 25 blue 36 100 pcs 10 x 100 pcs
KDF-11-32 20 x 1¼‘’ 1,1 x 32 pink 56 100 pcs 10 x 100 pcs
KDF-13-45 18 x 1¾’’ 1,3 x 45 green 90 100 pcs 10 x 100 pcs
KDF-15-45 17 x 1¾’’  1,5 x 45 white 142 100 pcs 10 x 100 pcs
KDF-17-45 16 x 1¾’’ 1,7 x 45 grey 200 100 pcs 10 x 100 pcs
KDF-20-45 14 x 1¾’’ 2,0 x 45 orange 305 100 pcs 10 x 100 pcs